Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

494100500130

494100600130

494100700130

494100800130

494100900130

494101000130

Sheave Block, Single

Product information

Sheave block, single-spindled

Material: Spindle made from nylon. Frame cast alloy.
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